

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 183/2014

Vandana Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. P.N. Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Assisting counsel
to Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he wants to file supplementary affidavit in response to the objections. He may do so within a period of three weeks.

List on 26.12.2022.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
05.11.2022
Michal Sharma