

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 183/2014

Vandana Devi

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Divya Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Priyanka, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Supplementary affidavit has not been filed in terms of order dated
05.11.2022. The needful be done by the next date of hearing positively.

List on 15.02.2023.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
26.12.2022
Shammi