

Sr. No. 16

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 183/2014

IA No. 213/2014

Vandana Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Assisting counsel vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.02.2023

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List again on 28.04.2023.



(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
15.02.2023
Bunty