

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.183/2014
IA No.213/2014

Vandana DeviPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
Through :- Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate.

V/S
State & Ors.Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

16.10.2023

Last and final opportunity of four weeks' time is granted to the
petitioner to file rejoinder.

List on **17.11.2023**.

**(MA Chowdhary)
Judge**

Jammu:
16.10.2023
Surinder