

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- OWP No. 183/2014
IA No. 213/2014

Vandana DeviAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sugandh Gandotra, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
(19.11.2024)

None appears for the petitioner. Await appearance.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file rejoinder within a
period of four weeks.

List on 17.12.2024.

सत्यमेव जयते

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
19.11.2024
Shivalee