

Sr. No. 30

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: OWP No. 183/2014

Vandana Devi

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. P.N Bhat, Advocate

V/s

State and ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sagira Jaffar, assisting counsel to
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
05.03.2025

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.

Adjourned.

List for consideration on 19.05.2025.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
05.03.2025
AKHILESH