

Sr. No. 81

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- OWP No. 183/2014

Vandana Devi

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Urvashi Kichloo, Advocate vice
Mr. P N Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.04.2026

Pleadings are complete, however, the matter is adjourned at the request of proxy counsel for the petitioner.

List for consideration on **20.05.2026**.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
15.04.2026
Ram Krishan